
Pos 

Senior 40 
1 
2 
3 

Senior Open 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

3 
11 
30 

75 
37 
47 
98 
41 
64 

Name 

Dante Tallgren 
Tova Troué 
Rasmus Rydén 

Niklas Ekdahl 
Timmie Blythe 
Per Rydergren Becker 
Kevin Wallberg 
Åke Rydergren 
Anders Berglund 

Class 

Senior 40 
Senior 40 
Senior 40 

Senior Open 
Senior Open 
Senior Open 
Senior Open 
Senior Open 
Senior Open 

Laps 

14 
13 
13 

15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 

Total Tm 

12:45.639 
12:44.721 
12:45.383 

12:16.020 
12:16.278 
12:47.005 
12:18.652 
12:29.352 
12:40.552 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 
0.662 

1 Lap 
0.258 

30.727 
1 Lap 

10.700 
11.200 

Best Tm 

48.803 
52.461 
52.080 

44.155 
44.165 
45.508 
46.161 
44.575 
46.168 

In Lap 

2 
7 

13 

10 
15 
2 
3 
3 
2 

Klubb 

Filip Backlund Motorförening 
Södertälje Kart RC 
SMK Västerås Karting 

FMCK Borås 
Södertälje Kart RC 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje Kart RC 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Kortedala MK 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

New Track Record (48.803) for Senior 40 by Dante Tallgren. 
New Track Record (44.165) for Senior Open by Timmie Blythe. 

Margin of Victory 

0.258 

Avg. Speed 

59,061 

Best Lap Tm 

44.155 

Best Speed 

65,632 

Best Lap by 

75 - Niklas Ekdahl 
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Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open 

Final2, 15varv 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:27:32 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-10 13:40 


