

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5

Sorted on Laps

Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km

Final2, 15varv

2025-08-10 13:40

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:27:32

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
Senior 40											
1	3	Dante Tallgren	Senior 40	14	12:45.639			48.803	2	Filip Backlund Motorförening	
2	11	Tova Troué	Senior 40	13	12:44.721	1 Lap	1 Lap	52.461	7	Södertälje Kart RC	
3	30	Rasmus Rydén	Senior 40	13	12:45.383	1 Lap	0.662	52.080	13	SMK Västerås Karting	
Senior Open											
1	75	Niklas Ekdahl	Senior Open	15	12:16.020	1 Lap	1 Lap	44.155	10	FMCK Borås	
2	37	Timmie Blythe	Senior Open	15	12:16.278	1 Lap	0.258	44.165	15	Södertälje Kart RC	
3	47	Per Rydergren Becker	Senior Open	15	12:47.005	1 Lap	30.727	45.508	2	SMK Västerås Karting	
4	98	Kevin Wallberg	Senior Open	14	12:18.652	2 Laps	1 Lap	46.161	3	Södertälje Kart RC	
5	41	Åke Rydergren	Senior Open	14	12:29.352	2 Laps	10.700	44.575	3	SMK Västerås Karting	
6	64	Anders Berglund	Senior Open	14	12:40.552	2 Laps	11.200	46.168	2	Kortedala MK	

Text

New Track Record (48.803) for Senior 40 by Dante Tallgren.

New Track Record (44.165) for Senior Open by Timmie Blythe.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.258	59,061	44.155	65,632	75 - Niklas Ekdahl

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing